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PERFORMANCE
Electrical Rating: AC/DC 250V 1.5A

BEEBER

Insulation Resistance:1000M () min.
BAZFAN

Withstanding Voltage: 800V AC/minute

Temperature Range: -25C~+85TC
ERRE

CONNECTOR - Top Entry

Part No.: MD24215P2~MD24215P20
ESER

Materlal Housmg Nylon 94V-0
%)= BB E
Contact Pin: Brass, Tin-plated
RS E =1, it
gSBuita%ble Contact: : 24215PS-2 24215PS-2 RF:A
=i
gSatiltable Connector: PD24215P2~PD24215P20
Applicable Wire: AWG# 24~28
B AR
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Unit: mm

PartNo. POS.| L P1 |Pack. PartNo. POS.| L P1 | Pack.
MD24215P2 | 2X2 | 6.00 | 2.00 [1000|| MD24215P12| 2X12] 26.00| 22.00| 500
MD24215P3 | 2X3 | 8.00 | 4.00|1000|| MD24215P13| 2X13| 28.00| 24.00] 500
MD24215P4 | 2X4 |10.00| 6.00|1000|| MD24215P14| 2X14] 30.00| 26.00] 500
MD24215P5 | 2X5 | 12.00| 8.00|1000|| MD24215P15| 2X15] 32.00| 28.00] 500
MD24215P6 | 2X6 | 14.00{ 10.00[1000|| MD24215P16| 2X16] 34.00| 30.00| 500
MD24215P7 | 2X7 | 16.00{ 12.00{1000|| MD24215P17 | 2X17] 36.00f 32.00] 500
MD24215P8 | 2X8 | 18.00] 14.00]1000|| MD24215P18 | 2X18| 38.00| 34.00] 500
MD24215P9 | 2X9 | 20.00] 16.00]1000|| MD24215P19 | 2X19]| 40.00| 36.00] 500
MD24215P10| 2X10| 22.00| 18.00{1000 || MD24215P20 | 2X20] 42.00] 38.00] 500
MD24215P11| 2X11| 24.00| 20.00] 500
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CONNECTOR - Side Entry PERFORMANCE
FPafﬁrty@No.: MD24215P2~MD24215P20 RF:A EEIeCHicaI Rating: AC/DC 250V 2A
7 G im SR BEEBBENR
Material: Housing: Nylon 94V-0 Insulation Resistance:1000M(Q min.
wa BB HE#K PRI
Contact Pin: Brass, Tin-plated Withstanding Voltage: 800V AC/minute
b3 Fa =1, 35 i <5 B2
Suitable Contact: : 24215PS Temperature Range: -25C~+85C
[l EARRE
Suitable Connector: PD24215P2~PD24215P20 Halg@én
ESEB M ReAcH
Applicable Wire: AWG# 24~28 -
BRER Compliant
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Note: Letters RF:A to be added follows the part number, i.e MD24215P2 RF:A. Unit: mm

PartNo. POS.| L P1 |Pack. PartNo. POS.| L P1 | Pack.
MD24215P2 | 2X2 | 6.00 | 2.00 |1000|| MD24215P11| 2X11] 24.00] 20.00| 500
MD24215P3 | 2X3 | 8.00 | 4.00 [1000|| MD24215P12| 2X12| 26.00 22.00f 500
MD24215P4 | 2X4 [10.00{ 6.00 |1000|| MD24215P13| 2X13] 28.00] 24.00] 500
MD24215P5 | 2X5 [ 12.00f 8.00|1000|| MD24215P14| 2X14] 30.00] 26.00] 250
MD24215P6 | 2X6 | 14.00{ 10.00[ 500 || MD24215P15| 2X15| 32.00| 28.00| 250
MD24215P7 | 2X7 | 16.00{ 12.00[ 500 || MD24215P16| 2X16| 34.00 30.00| 250
MD24215P8 | 2X8 | 18.00{ 14.00[ 500 || MD24215P17| 2X17| 36.00| 32.00| 250
MD24215P9 | 2X9 | 20.00{ 16.00] 500 || MD24215P20| 2X20| 42.00] 38.00] 250
MD24215P10| 2X10] 22.00] 18.00] 500




CONNECTOR - Side Entry

Part No.: MD24215P2R~MD24215P20R

7 B #m SR

Material: Housing: Nylon 94V-0

ME BB

Contact Pin: Brass, Tin-plated
EEE =ifl,

Suitable Contact: : 24215PS-2 24215PS-2RF:A

ks

3

Suitable Connector: PD24215P2~PD24215P20

RELR

Applicable Wire: AWG# 24~28

BRER
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PERFORMANCE

Electrical Rating:

BEEBRER

B &AM

0]

AC/DC 250V 1.5A

Insulation Resistance:1000M () min.

Withstanding Voltage: 800V AC/minute

iy & B

Temperature Range:

BRRE
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Unit: mm

PartNo.

POS.

P1

Pack.

PartNo.

POS.

P1

Pack.

MD24215P2R

2X2

6.00

2.00

1000

MD24215P12R|

2X12

26.00

22.00

500

MD24215P3R

2X3

8.00

4.00

1000

MD24215P13R|

2X13

28.00

24.00

500

MD24215P4R

2X4
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MD24215P14R

2X14

30.00

26.00

500

MD24215P5R

2X5

12.00
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MD24215P15R

2X15

32.00

28.00

500

MD24215P6R

2X6

14.00

10.00
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MD24215P16R

2X16

34.00

30.00

500

MD24215P7R

2X7

16.00

12.00
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2X17

36.00

32.00

500

MD24215P8R

2X8

18.00

14.00

1000

MD24215P18R

2X18
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34.00

500
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2X9
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2X19

40.00

36.00

500

MD24215P10R

2X10

22.00

18.00

1000

MD24215P20R

2X20

42.00

38.00

500

MD24215P11R

2X11

24.00

20.00

500
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CONNECTOR - Side Entry PERFORMANCE
FPa%rtEFNo.: MD24215P2R~MD24215P17R RF:A Electrical Rating: AC/DC 250V 2A
E G SR BESEBER
Material: Housing: Nylon 94V-0 Insulation Resistance:1000M(Q min.
7E BB HE#K PRI
Contact Pin: Brass, Tin-plated Withstanding Voltage: 800V AC/minute
b3 Fay =i, %57 i &8 B
Suitable Contact: : 24215PS Temperature Range: -25C~+85C
[k BRRE
Suitable Connector: PD24215P2~PD24215P17 Halg@en
RoBE  ReacH
Applicable Wire: AWG# 24~28 -
BRER Compliant
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Note: Letters RF:A to be added follows the part number, i.e MD24215P2R RF:A. Unit: mm

PartNo. POS.| L P1 | Pack. PartNo. POS.] L P1 | Pack.
MD24215P2R| 2X2 | 6.00 |2.00| 1000||MD24215P10R| 2X10| 22.00| 18.00 | 1000
MD24215P3R| 2X3 | 8.00 |4.00 | 1000||MD24215P11R| 2X11| 24.00{ 20.00| 500
MD24215P4R| 2X4 | 10.00/6.00 | 1000 ||MD24215P12R| 2X12[ 26.00| 22.00| 500
MD24215P5R| 2X5 | 12.00]| 8.00| 1000 ||MD24215P13R| 2X13| 28.00| 24.00| 500
MD24215P6R| 2X6 | 14.00]/10.00] 1000||MD24215P14R| 2X14] 30.00| 26.00| 500
MD24215P7R| 2X7 | 16.00]/12.00] 1000 ||MD24215P15R| 2X15| 32.00| 28.00| 500
MD24215P8R| 2X8 | 18.00]|14.00| 1000 ||MD24215P16R| 2X16| 34.00| 30.00| 500
MD24215P9R| 2X9 | 20.00|16.00] 1000 ||MD24215P17R| 2X17| 36.00| 32.00| 500
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HOUSING PERFORMANCE
Part No.: PD24215P2~PD24215P20 Electrical Rating: AC/DC 250V 1.5A
E SRR BEEEER
Material: Nylon 94V-0 Insulation Resistance:1000M () min.
e 18 BRI
Suitable Contact: : 24215PS-2 Withstanding Voltage: 800V AC/minute
B oS il B B
Suitable Connector: MD24215P2~MD24215P20 Temperature Range: -25C~+85T
BODE EARE
MD24215P2~MD24215P20 RF:A Halg@8y

REACH
MD24215P2R~MD24215P20R

MD24215P2R ~MD24215P17R RF:A
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Applicable Wire: AWG# 24~28
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Unit: mm

PartNo. POS.| L P1 | Pack. PartNo. POS.| L P1 | Pack.
PD24215P2 | 2X2 | 5.90 | 2.00] 1000|] PD24215P10| 2X10| 21.90| 18.00] 1000
PD24215P3 | 2X3 | 7.90 | 4.00] 1000|] PD24215P11| 2X11| 23.90| 20.00] 1000
PD24215P4 | 2X4 | 9.90 | 6.00] 1000|| PD24215P12| 2X12| 25.90| 22.00] 1000
PD24215P5 | 2X5 | 11.90| 8.00] 1000||] PD24215P13| 2X13| 27.90| 24.00] 1000
PD24215P6 | 2X6 | 13.90| 10.00 1000|] PD24215P14| 2X14] 29.90| 26.00] 1000
PD24215P7 | 2X7 | 15.90| 12.00 1000|| PD24215P15| 2X15| 31.90| 28.00] 1000
PD24215P8 | 2X8 | 17.90| 14.00 1000||] PD24215P16| 2X16| 33.90| 30.00] 1000
PD24215P9 | 2X9 | 19.90| 16.00 1000 || PD24215P17| 2X17| 35.90] 32.00] 1000
PD24215P10 | 2X10| 21.90| 18.00 1000 || PD24215P18 | 2X18| 37.90[ 34.00] 1000
PD24215P11 | 2X11 | 23.90| 20.00 1000 || PD24215P19 | 2X19| 39.90] 36.00] 1000
PD24215P12 | 2X12] 25.90] 22.00 1000 || PD24215P20 | 2X20| 41.90| 38.00] 1000
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TERMINAL PERFORMANCE
Part No.: 24215PS-2 Electrical Rating: AC/DC 250V 2A
E DR EEERER
24215PS-2 RF:B iggﬁulation Resistance:1000MQ min.
(IR
Thickness: 0.20mm Withstanding Voltage: 800V AC/minute
iR E il TE
Material: ~ Phosphor Bronze Temperature Range: -25C~+85C
M WEW ERRE
Surface Treatment: Tin-plated
EZERE 5295 REACH
Suitable Housing: PD24215P2~PD24215P20 “2
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PDK24215P2~PDK24215P20
MD24215P2~MD24215P20
MD24215P2R~MD24215P20R For wire range 24~28 AWG:
P/No. 24215PS-2
MDK24215P3~MDK24215P20
Packing: 10,000PCS(Reel) 2.00£0.30
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Notes
ltem Description

Suitable Connector
=N

MD24215P2~MD24215P20
MD24215P2R~MD24215P20R  MD24215P2R~MD24215P17R RF:A
MDK24215P3~MDK24215P20

MD24215P2~MD24215P20 RF:A

Suitable Housing PD24215P2~PD24215P20

gl PDK24215P3~PDK24215P20

Suitable Wire 24215PS-2 AWG#24~28 (1.2~1.6mm)
BRI ER 24215PS-2 RF:B AWG#28~30 (0.8~0.7mm)




